
2019 Consumer and Low Impact 

Fireworks Sales Dates

2019 Sales Reports and Safety 

Fee Payment Due Dates:

January 1 - January 31, 2019 Wednesday, February 20, 2019

February 1 - February 28, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019

March 1 - March 31, 2019 Monday, April 22, 2019

April 1 - April 30, 2019 Monday, May 20, 2019

May 1 - May 31, 2019 Thursday, June 20, 2019

June 1 - June 30, 2019 Monday, July 22, 2019

July 1 - July 31, 2019 Tuesday, August 20, 2019

August 1 - August 31, 2019 Friday, September 20, 2019

September 1 - September 30, 2019 Monday, October 21, 2019

October 1 - October 31, 2019 Wednesday, November 20, 2019

November 1 - November 30, 2019 Friday, December 20, 2019

December 1 - December 31, 2019 Monday, January 20, 2020

January 1 - January 31, 2020 Thursday, February 20, 2020

February 1 - February 28, 2020 Friday, March 20, 2020

March 1 - March 31, 2020 Monday, April 20, 2020

April 1 - April 30, 2020 Wednesday, May 20, 2020

Low Impact Registrations Expire 

on December 31, 2019

2020 Consumer Applications are 

Available January 1

2019 Low Impact Fireworks Sales 

Reporting Periods

2019 Sales Reports and Safety 

Fee Payment Due Dates:

January 1 - January 31, 2019 Wednesday, February 20, 2019

February 1 - February 28, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019

March 1 - March 31, 2019 Monday, April 22, 2019

April 1 - April 30, 2019 Monday, May 20, 2019

May 1 - May 31, 2019 Thursday, June 20, 2019

June 1 - June 30, 2019 Monday, July 22, 2019

July 1 - July 31, 2019 Tuesday, August 20, 2019

August 1 - August 31, 2019 Friday, September 20, 2019

September 1 - September 30, 2019 Monday, October 21, 2019

October 1 - October 31, 2019 Wednesday, November 20, 2019

November 1 - November 30, 2019 Friday, December 20, 2019

December 1 - December 31, 2019 Monday, January 20, 2020

When 2019 Consumer 

Certificates are issued for the 

same person at the same 

location the 2018 Certificate 

will then be void.


